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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
11.06.2016 - 9:40 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 28.55 DRAKOU, Theodora GRE Banja Luka 26.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open W1 30.33 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open W2 31.10 JEREBIĆ, Lorena CRO Banja Luka 31.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open W3 34.51 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 31.05.2015
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. STEINS, Kristina 95 Latvia 29.62+0,74 762
2. ANDRASEK, Martina 00 Hrvatska 30.28+0,81 713
3. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Hrvatska 30.92+0,73 670
4. SIRONIC, Margareta 00 Hrvatska 31.08+0,70 659
5. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.78+0,81 617
6. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 31.87+0,82 612
7. MAHINIC, Anida 00 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 31.98+0,69 605
8. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 PS Vojvodine 32.38+0,89 583
9. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.59+0,74 572

10. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.91+0,89 508
11. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 PS Vojvodine 34.00+0,79 504
12. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 PK Vracar 34.15+0,79 497
13. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Swimming 34.22+0,75 494
14. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 34.27+0,76 492
15. RADOVANOVIĆ, Nataša 01 Olymp, BL 34.70+0,75 474
16. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.42+0,87 445
17. JERNEJ, Tia 01 PK Branik 36.15+0,73 419
18. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 36.29+0,76 414
19. ĆURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 36.54+0,85 406
20. FURLAN SFARCIC, Ana 03 PK Mornar Split 36.56+0,88 405
21. SRDIĆ, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 36.62+0,85 403
22. KANIZA, Lana 03 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 37.03+0,90 390
23. DAMJANIĆ, Ella 03 DVŠ Posejdon 37.43+0,83 377
24. STANKOVIC, Teodora 05 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 37.70+0,89 369
25. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 37.98+0,76 361
26. FELTRIN KOSEC, Eva 04 PK Branik 39.64+0,85 318
27. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 40.73+0,76 293
28. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 40.83 291
29. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 41.85+0,80 270
30. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 43.16+0,84 246
31. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 44.56+0,87 223
32. TEŠIĆ, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 46.62+0,82 195
33. MIKUŠ, Maša 06 PK Kamnik 47.77+0,78 181
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

34. GUDURAŠ, Emilija 07 Mladost, BL 48.70+0,92 171
35. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 49.42+0,74 164
36. CVIJANOVIĆ, Emilija 05 Mladost, BL 50.00+0,74 158
37. JEVĐENIĆ, Kristina 05 Mladost, BL 53.08+0,82 132
38. VIŠIĆ, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 53.38+0,78 130
39. JUNGIĆ, Irina 05 Olymp, BL 55.22+0,96 117
40. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 57.25+0,98 105
41. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 59.23+1,06 95
42. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:04.51+0,93 73

DSQ STANETIĆ, Lea 05 Mladost, BL

W 1

1. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Hrvatska 30.92+0,73 670
2. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 31.87+0,82 612
3. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 PS Vojvodine 32.38+0,89 583
4. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.59+0,74 572
5. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Swimming 34.22+0,75 494
6. RADOVANOVIĆ, Nataša 01 Olymp, BL 34.70+0,75 474
7. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.42+0,87 445
8. JERNEJ, Tia 01 PK Branik 36.15+0,73 419
9. BERLISK, Maja 02 PK Kamnik 36.29+0,76 414

10. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 37.98+0,76 361

W 2

1. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 PS Vojvodine 34.00+0,79 504
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 PK Vracar 34.15+0,79 497
3. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 34.27+0,76 492
4. ĆURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 36.54+0,85 406
5. FURLAN SFARCIC, Ana 03 PK Mornar Split 36.56+0,88 405
6. KANIZA, Lana 03 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 37.03+0,90 390
7. DAMJANIĆ, Ella 03 DVŠ Posejdon 37.43+0,83 377
8. FELTRIN KOSEC, Eva 04 PK Branik 39.64+0,85 318
9. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 40.83 291

10. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 41.85+0,80 270
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim

W 3

1. STANKOVIC, Teodora 05 Klub vodenih sportova Orka 37.70+0,89 369
2. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 40.73+0,76 293
3. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 43.16+0,84 246
4. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 44.56+0,87 223
5. TEŠIĆ, Atina 06 Mladost, BL 46.62+0,82 195
6. MIKUŠ, Maša 06 PK Kamnik 47.77+0,78 181
7. GUDURAŠ, Emilija 07 Mladost, BL 48.70+0,92 171
8. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 49.42+0,74 164
9. CVIJANOVIĆ, Emilija 05 Mladost, BL 50.00+0,74 158

10. JEVĐENIĆ, Kristina 05 Mladost, BL 53.08+0,82 132
11. VIŠIĆ, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 53.38+0,78 130
12. JUNGIĆ, Irina 05 Olymp, BL 55.22+0,96 117
13. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 57.25+0,98 105
14. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 59.23+1,06 95
15. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:04.51+0,93 73

DSQ STANETIĆ, Lea 05 Mladost, BL
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